TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

MONDAY

SAPPHIRE COMPANY HIP HOP

MS. COURTNEY

EMERALD/SAPPHIRE
COMPANY JAZZ

MS. COURTNEY

DIAMOND/RUBY
COMAPNY JAZZ/LYRICAL

MS. COURTNEY

SAPPHIRE COMPANY
CONTEMPORARY

MS. ASHLEY

COMPANY ACRO
MS. ASHLEY

WEDNESDAY

5-8 HIP HOP
MS. COURTNEY

3-4 BALLET/TAP
MS. SHELBY

?-11 HIP HOP
MS. COURTNEY

5-8 BALLET/TAP
MS. SHELBY

9-11 JAZZ/LYRICAL
MS. SHELBY

12 AND UP HIP HOP
MS. COURTNEY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

DIAMOND/RUBY
COMPANY BALLET

MRS. JENN

DIAMOND/RUBY COMAPNY
JUMPS AND TURNS

MS. COURTNEY

EMERALD/SAPPHIRE
COMAPNY BALLET

MRS. JENN

SAPPHIRE COMAPNY
LYRICAL

MS. HOPE

RUBY/EMERALD COMPANY
HIP HOP

MS. COURTNEY

EMERALD COMPANY
LYRICAL/CONTEMPORARY

MS. HOPE

SAPPHIRE COMAPNY
JUMPS AND TURNS

MS. COURTNEY

EMERALD COMPANY
JUMPS AND TURNS

MS. HOPE



