

SUMMER 2025 CLASS SCHEDULE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
4:30 PM			5-8 HIP HOP MS. COURTNEY		
4:30 PM	SAPPHIRE COMPANY HIP HOP MS. COURTNEY		3-4 BALLET/TAP MS. SHELBY	DIAMOND/RUBY COMPANY BALLET MRS. JENN	
5:30 PM			9-11 HIP HOP MS. COURTNEY	DIAMOND/RUBY COMAPNY JUMPS AND TURNS MS. COURTNEY	
5:30 PM	EMERALD/SAPPHIRE COMPANY JAZZ MS. COURTNEY		5-8 BALLET/TAP MS. SHELBY	EMERALD/SAPPHIRE COMAPNY BALLET MRS. JENN	
6:30 PM	DIAMOND/RUBY COMAPNY JAZZ/LYRICAL MS. COURTNEY		9-11 JAZZ/LYRICAL MS. SHELBY	SAPPHIRE COMAPNY LYRICAL MS. HOPE	
6:30 PM	SAPPHIRE COMPANY CONTEMPORARY MS. ASHLEY		12 AND UP HIP HOP MS. COURTNEY	RUBY/EMERALD COMPANY HIP HOP MS. COURTNEY	
7:30 PM	COMPANY ACRO MS. ASHLEY			EMERALD COMPANY LYRICAL/CONTEMPORARY MS. HOPE	
7:30 PM				SAPPHIRE COMAPNY JUMPS AND TURNS MS. COURTNEY	
8:30 PM				EMERALD COMPANY JUMPS AND TURNS MS. HOPE	